Educational Product MLM Companies 2025

Summary:

Take a quick look at the leading educational product MLM companies below. Here, you'll
find the key players in the market along with their yearly revenue, growth rates, and the
year of establishment.

Interested in understanding what's driving the growth and success of these MLM
ventures? Dive into the details right away!

Prepared by:

% epixel

©2025 Epixel MLM Software. Published by Epixel, All rights reserved.

Reference:

https://www.epixelmimsoftware.com/blog/educational-product-mlm-companies



https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/top-party-plan-companies

# Company Country Revenue 2024 Revenue 2023
(in million USD) (in million USD)

1 BE UAE 99
99
2 iGenius USA 80
80
3 Barefoot USA 6
Books 6
4 Epic USA 5 5
Trading
5 MINED Peru 1

Data updated on June 2025
*The above list is subject to market changes and modifications.

Reference:

https://www.epixelmlimsoftware.com/blog/educational-product-mlm-companies

Growth
Rate

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

Year

Founded
2018
2016
1992
2020

2021


https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/top-party-plan-companies

	Summary:
	Prepared by:
	Reference:
	Reference:

