

Educational Product MLM Companies 2025

Summary:

Take a quick look at the leading educational product MLM companies below. Here, you'll find the key players in the market along with their yearly revenue, growth rates, and the year of establishment.

Interested in understanding what's driving the growth and success of these MLM ventures? Dive into the details right away!

Prepared by:



©2025 Epixel MLM Software. Published by Epixel, All rights reserved.

Reference:

https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/educational-product-mlm-companies

#	Company	Country	Revenue 2024 (in million USD)	Revenue 2023 (in million USD)	Growth Rate	Year Founded
1	BE	UAE	99	99	0%	2018
2	iGenius	USA	80	80	0%	2016
3	Barefoot Books	USA	6	6	0%	1992
4	Epic Trading	USA	5	5	0%	2020
5	MINED	Peru	1	1	0%	2021

Data updated on June 2025

Reference:

https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/educational-product-mlm-companies

^{*}The above list is subject to market changes and modifications.